
Approved Certified Medicine Aide Training Programs 
Updated August 1, 2012 

 
Allegany College of Maryland 
Linda Atkinson 
Institute for Health and Human Service 
12401 Willowbrook Road 
Cumberland, Maryland 21502-2596 
301-784-5000 
latkinson@allegany.edu 

Anne Arundel Community College 
Mar-Lynn Mickens 
School For Continuing Professional Studies  
101 Crain Highway NE, GBTC, 404 
Glen Burnie, Maryland 21061 
410-777-2560 
mmickens@aacc.edu

Baltimore City Community College 
Ida Sass 
Business and Continuing Education 
710 E. Lombard Street 
Baltimore, Maryland 21202 
410-986-3207 
Isass@bccc.edu 

Carroll Community College 
Millie Bahnsen 
Nursing & Allied Health 
1601 Washington Road 
Westminster, Maryland 21157 
410-386-8025 
mbahnsen@carrollcc.edu

Cecil Community College 
Katie York 
Certified Medicine Aide Training Program 
One Seahawk Drive 
Northeast, Maryland 21901 
410-287-6060 X760 
kyork@cecil.edu 

Chesapeake College 
Karen Bailor, R.N. 
Allied Health Continuing Education  
P.O. Box 8 
Wye Mills, Maryland 21679 
410-822-5400 X704 
kbailor@chesapeake.edu

College of Southern Maryland 
Kelly Winters 
Nursing & Allied Health 
8730 Mitchell Road 
P.O. Box 910 
LaPlata, Maryland 20646-7672 
301-934-7503, Ext 1  
kwinters@csmd.edu 

Community Colleges of Baltimore County 
Certified Medicine Aide Training Program 
Nancy Laubach 
Health and Allied Health 
7201 Rossville Boulevard, Room N-106D 
Essex, Maryland 21237-3899 
443-840-1819 
inaver@ccbcmd.edu  

Hagerstown Community College 
Debra McClain, RN 
Coordinator of Health Professions 
11400 Robinwood Drive 
Hagerstown, Maryland 21742-6590 
301-790-2800 X218 
mcclaind@hagerstowncc.edu 

Harford Community College 
Kathy Archer, Coordinator 
Community and Business Service Division 
401 Thomas Run Road 
Bel Air, Maryland 21015 
443-412-2172 
karcher@harford.edu 

Howard Community College 
Christine L. Ward, M.S.  
Continuing Ed, Nursing and Allied Health  
10605 Hickory Ridge Road  
Columbia, Maryland 21044 
443-518-4967 
cward@howardcc.edu 

Montgomery College-Takoma Park Campus 
Judy Carver  
Allied Health Sciences 
7600 Takoma Avenue, Science North 312 
Takoma Park, Maryland 20912 
240-567-5513 
Judy.Carver@montgomerycollege.edu 

Prince George’s Community College 
Veronica Hammonds 
Allied Health/Office of Continuing Ed  
301 Largo Road  
Largo, Maryland 20774-2199 
301-322-0040 
vhammonds@pgcc.edu 
 

Wor-Wic Community College 
Diane Kiessling  
Director of Allied Health 
32000 Campus Drive 
Salisbury, Maryland 21804 
410-219-2836 
dkiessling@worwic.edu 
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